
D3.9 IEMW

IEMW
D5.2

D3.9 IEMWD3.9 IEMWD8.2D8.2
IEMWIEMW

D5.2D5.2
IEMWIEMW

W/oDME

EAST MIDLANDS

LOCLOC
IEMWIEMW

FinalFinal
Apch CrsApch Crs

088^088^ 2000'2000'(1694')

ILSILS
DA(H)DA(H)

506'506'(200')

HIALSHIALS

PAPI

D1.0 D0.5
IEMW IEMW

D1.0
IEMW

D0.5
IEMW

Lctr to MAP 3.4 2:552:55 2:162:16 2:022:02 1:421:42 1:271:27 1:171:17 or MAP at D0.5 IEMW

11-111-1

0
5

5
10

B
R
IE

F
IN

G
 S

T
R
IP

TM

52-55

52-45

52-50

01-1001-1001-2001-2001-3001-3001-4001-40

EGNX/EMA

268^

090^

180^

MISSED APCH:

D8.2
IEMW

1

33
44 11

44

1

Climb STRAIGHT AHEAD to 3000' or D4.6 IEMW whichever
is earlier, then turn LEFT to Lctr at 3000', or as directed.

2

2 Acft will normally be required to
hold at not lower than 3000'.

Alternative procedure:

1 Min1 Min

CAT A & B:CAT A & B:

11 Min1
2

CAT C & D:CAT C & D:

W/o DME:W/o DME:

3000'3000' D4.6D4.6

whicheverwhichever
earlierearlier

IEMWIEMW

Acft unable to receive DME notify ATC.

MAX 210 KTMAX 210 KT

| JEPPESEN, 1998, 2021. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.| JEPPESEN, 1998, 2021. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING RWYSTRAIGHT-IN LANDING RWY

AA

BB

CC

DD

FULLFULL ALS outALS out

09

MDA(H)MDA(H)

CIRCLE-TO-LANDCIRCLE-TO-LAND
ILSILS

.Standard.

MaxMax
KtsKts
100100

135135

180180

205205

VISVIS

1500m

1600m

2400m

3600m

DA(H) 506'(200')
ALS outALS out

LOC (GS out)LOC (GS out)

640'(334')

1200'

1200' (894')

(894')

800'
810'

(494')

(504')

DA/MDA(H)

810'

2000'

MDA

EAST MIDLANDS TowerEAST MIDLANDS TowerATISATIS

372 478 531 637 743 849

Rwy 306'Rwy 306'

Apt Elev 306'Apt Elev 306'

122.680122.680

1038'

742'

760'

or NDB LOC DME Rwy 09or NDB LOC DME Rwy 09

268^

Overhead Lctr not below 3000' fly outbound on
CAT A & B: 248^; CAT C & D: 230^ from Lctr
descending not below 2000'. At D8.2 IEMW (w/o DME
CAT A&B: 1
RIGHT to intercept LOC.

Min , CAT C&D: 1 Min) baseturn

1

CDFA

RVR 550m RVR 1200m RVR 800m RVR 1500m1

NDB ILS DMENDB ILS DME

EAST MIDLANDS RadarEAST MIDLANDS Radar GroundGround

120.130120.130 (by ATC)(by ATC)

*EAST MIDLANDS Director*EAST MIDLANDS Director

134.180  126.180134.180  126.180

109.35109.35

124.005124.005 121.905121.905

29 JAN 2129 JAN 21

RVR 750m when a Flight Director or Autopilot or HUD to DA is not used.

D5.2 IEMWD5.2 IEMW

[FF~9]

[FF~9]

[ML~9]

[ML~9]

[D~88E]

GS1600'
LOC:

393 EMW393 EMW
EAST MIDLANDSEAST MIDLANDS

088^

0.50.51.31.3 2.92.9

LctrLctr

Rwy 306'

680'

3000'

GS

E M WE M W

(IAF)

Alt Set: hPa Rwy Elev: 11 hPa Trans level: By ATC Trans alt: 6000'

3.00^

Gnd speed-Kts 7070 9090 100100 120120 140140 160160

LOCLOC
(GS out)(GS out) ALTITUDEALTITUDE

3.03.0 2.02.0 1.01.0

CHANGES:

1320'1320' 680'680'
IEMW DMEIEMW DME

 LOC Desc Angle

1600'

088^ 088^

MHA 2200

D4.6D4.6
IEMWIEMW

0.50.5

1640'1640'
4.04.0

1960'1960'
5.05.0

I E M WI E M W

ILS DMEILS DME

EAST MIDLANDS, UKEAST MIDLANDS, UK

ILS GS or

3. Lowest altitude to start procedure from holding 3000'.

1000'1000'

PA
N

S 
O

PS

MSA EMW LctrMSA EMW Lctr

TCH 56'

2700

2500

088^ 109.35 IEMW088^ 109.35 IEMW

1. ILS DME reads zero at rwy 09 threshold. 2. Procedure MAX 210 KT.

Bearings.CNFs added.


